Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmyne Head - (774345) - Rochford & District SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:19.25
1:22.30
1:24.02
1:24.19
1:25.25
1:25.79
1:26.88
1:27.13
1:27.38
1:28.00
1:28.02
1:28.44
1:29.89
1:31.67

1:32.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:22.30
1:24.19
1:28.00
1:19.25
1:25.79
1:26.88
1:24.02

1:28.44
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Date

01/10/16
10/12/16
10/10/15
30/10/16
13/12/14
12/12/15
14/11/15
08/11/14
15/06/14
15/10/16
11/11/14
19/04/15
06/10/13
29/03/13
09/11/14

Date

10/12/16
30/10/16
15/10/16
01/10/16
12/12/15
14/11/15
10/10/15
19/04/15

Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
NASL London

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016

NASL London Rounds Division 1&2

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
NASL London Rounds Div 1 & 2

Rochford & District SC Club Championships 2014
Rochford & District Club Championships

National Arena League London Round Division 1
Essex & Regional Qualifier

Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Southend-on-Sea Easter Sprint Meet 2013

BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala

Meet

NASL London

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016

Rochford & District Club Championships

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123

Essex & Regional Qualifier

Venue

Cambridge
Braintree
Dagenham
Basildon
Becontree
Braintree
Braintree
Becontree
Rochford
Rochford
Becontree
Thurrock
Braintree
Southend-on-Sea

Southend

Venue

Braintree
Basildon
Rochford
Cambridge
Braintree
Braintree
Dagenham

Thurrock
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Club Swam Under

Rochford
Rochford
Rochford
Rochford
Rochford
Rochford
Rochford
Rochford
Rochford
Rochford

Rochford

Rochford

Rochford

Club Swam Under

Rochford
Rochford
Rochford
Rochford
Rochford
Rochford

Rochford

Level

Level

3
3
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1:25.25 254 F 13/12/14  NASL London Rounds Division 1&2 Becontree Rochford 3
1:28.02 231 F 11/11/14  National Arena League London Round Division 1 Becontree Rochford 3
1:32.08 202 H 09/11/14 BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala Southend 3
1:27.13 238 F 08/11/14  NASL London Rounds Div 1 & 2 Becontree Rochford 3
1:27.38 236 H 15/06/14 Rochford & District SC Club Championships 2014 Rochford Rochford 4
1:29.89 217 H 06/10/13 Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet Braintree Rochford 3
1:31.67 204 H 29/03/13  Southend-on-Sea Easter Sprint Meet 2013 Southend-on-Sea Rochford 3
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